Foreign Student Enrollment

[1] Subtotal number of foreign students

Classification Erollient
Male |Female| Subtotal
Regular students 135 85| 220
Non—degree students 7 14 21
Subtotal 142 99| 241

[2] By nationality

Notes:

*Includes foreign students holding a student visa.

As of May1, 2022

Includes students who are registered (includes students on temporary absence).

*Regular students are classified as undergraduate and postgraduate students; non-regular students

Nationality

Regular students

Non—degree students

Under—graduate

Post—graduate

Exchange Students (Under—graduate)

Exchange Students (Post—graduate)

Other

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Taiwan

0 3

0

1

4

Republic of Korea

3
10 4 14

0 1

—_

1 1

11

17

China

89 67| 156

13 5

—_

2

102

7

176

Hong Kong

2 3

United States

India

Indonesia

El Salvador

Spain

o
a—y

Slovakia

Thailand

Czech Republic

Chile

Germany

Tonga

Nigeria

Newzealand

[=1=]{=)

Bangladesh

Finland

Vietnam

Poland

Malaysia

3

Mongolia

[=]=]

1

Russia

Total

QIO = WO = 0|0|= =00 |00|=|0|0|=|JOou

120 79

—_
©

15 6

e = = = = = =i = = = = = = = = = = =l = =)

N

—
—
O|= 0|0 |—= OO0 ICIOIN|A|=O|= =000 IO|INN|—

~
—_
w
N

=l === = === = === = === === === == =)

e = = = = = == = = == = = = = = = = = = = = =]

N|IO|= W= OIN—= === NO—=O00—=Ww—=0OIN

—_
N

1
6
4
3
1
0
4
0
1
1
0
1
2
1
0
0
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
1
9

9

Ll Bl i Lt e e B e el B L A A N e e e el e R e i K 2

N
NG

[3] Regular students (Under—graduate)

Faculty

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Economics

3 1 4

3

10 13

—y
w

3 16

7

36

Business Administration

6 1 7

5

9

o

13

15

34

Law

2

2

2

5

Sociology

1

-y
—_

22

23

99

International Relations

1

6

Foreign Languages

14

Cultural Studies

O=NOI—= o
N = OO |—=hwW

20

Science

5

Information Science and Engineering

W= NOooo
W= JN—= OO

Life Sciences(Before 2019)

Life Sciences(After 2019)

w
—
N

‘

—_
o

— | = NN|=0—= W w
OO0 |= ==~ ONO

— | = WWININ—

NOINNIN G

10

1

9

Total

N
w
©

= |= = W=INNON—= O
O|= o= N1 — O—
OIN | =AW 0|

I
w

199

[4] Regular students (Post—graduate)

Division

Master Course

Doctor Course

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Economics

2 0

0

Management

0 2

1 0 1

Law

Sociology

Foreign Languages

Science

1 0 1

Engineering

Frontier Informatics

Life Sciences

OINOIO|OOO|O|N

OINOIO|—=OIO0OIN

Economics
(CorrespondenceEducation)

o

o

Kyoto Studies
(CorrespondenceEducation)

0

Total

7 3 10

NOIOO—= W —=—|N

O OO0 0O|W =N O

N O1OIO—=OINWIN

o

[6] Non—degree students (Exchange students, etc.)

Faculty&Division

Special foreign students

Exchange Students (Post—graduate)

Exchange Students (Under—graduate)

Part—time students

Other

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Female

Subtotal

Economics

0

Business Administration

0 1

1

Law

Sociology

International Relations

-y

Foreign Languages

AW

W

Cultural Studies

(=]

Science

Information Science and Engineering

Science

Economics

Management

Law

Sociology

Foreign Languages

Science

Frontier Informatics

Life Sciences

Total

el L= = == = == = = ==l = === =l=]

=l === == === === === ===}

=l === == === =l (== D = =l =]

~
—_
w
N

=l === = === = === === === =]

=] [= === === === === === ==]

14

el = = = = = === = (== D = = e =]

N




