Foreign Student Enrollment

[1] Subtotal number of foreign students

-	Enrollment								
Classification	Male	Female	Subtotal						
Regular students	135	85	220						
Non-degree students	7	14	21						
Subtotal	142	99	241						

Notes:

•Includes foreign students holding a student visa.

•Includes students who are registered (includes students on temporary absence).

•Regular students are classified as undergraduate and postgraduate students; non-regular students

[2] By nationality

		F	Regular	student	s					Total								
Nationality	Und	er-grad	uate	Pos	st-gradu	iate	Exchange S	tudents (Und	er-graduate)	Exchange S	Students (Pos	t-graduate)		Other			Total	
	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Taiwan	3	0	3			0	0	1	1			0			0	3	1	4
Republic of Korea	10	4	14	0		1	1	1	2			0			0	11	6	
China	89	67	156		5	18	0	2	2			0			0	102	74	176
Hong Kong	2	3	5			0			0			0			0	2	3	5
United States			0			0			0			0	0	1	1	0	1	1
India			0	1	0	1			0			0			0	1	0	1
Indonesia	3	4	7			0			0			0			0	3	4	7
El Salvador	1	0	1			0			0			0			0	1	0	1
Spain			0			0	0	1	1			0			0	0	1	1
Slovakia			0			0	0	1	1			0			0	0	1	1
Thailand	1	0	1			0			0			0			0	1	0	1
Czech Republic			0			0	0	1	1			0			0	0	1	1
Chile			0			0	2	2	4			0			0	2	2	4
Germany			0			0	1	1	2			0			0	1	1	2
Tonga	5	0	5			0			0			0			0	5	0	5
Nigeria	1	0	1			0			0			0			0	1	0	1
Newzealand	1	0	1			0			0			0			0	1	0	1
Bangladesh			0	1	0	1			0			0			0	1	0	1
Finland			0			0	2	2	4			0			0	2	2	4
Vietnam	0	1	1			0			0			0			0	0	1	1
Poland			0			0	1	0	1			0			0	1	0	1
Malaysia	3	0	3			0			0			0			0	3	0	3
Mongolia	1	0	1			0			0			0			0	1	0	1
Russia			0			0	0	1	1			0			0	0	1	1
Total	120	79	199	15	6	21	7	13	20	0	0	0	0	1	1	142	99	241

[3] Regular students (Under-graduate)

Faculty		1st			2nd			3rd			4th		Total		
Tacuity	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal									
Economics	3	1	4	3	0	3	10	3	13	13	3	16	29	7	36
Business Administration	6	1	7	3	2	5	5	4	9	5	8	13	19	15	34
Law			0	1	0	1	1	1	2	1	1	2	3	2	5
Sociology	6	4	10	8	4	12	10	5	15	12	10	22	36	23	59
International Relations	0	1	1	1	1	2	2	0	2	0	1	1	3	3	6
Foreign Languages	0	2	2	2	1	3	1	1	2	2	5	7	5	9	14
Cultural Studies	2	5	7	2	1	3	0	2	2	2	6	8	6	14	20
Science	1	0	1	1	0	1			0	1	2	3	3	2	5
Information Science and Engineering	3	0	3	1	0	1	1	1	2	3	1	4	8	2	10
Life Sciences(Before 2019)										1	0	1	1	0	1
Life Sciences(After 2019)	3	1	4	1	0	1	2	0	2	1	1	2	7	2	9
Total	24	15	39	23	9	32	32	17	49	41	38	79	120	79	199

[4] Regular students (Post-graduate)

			Master	Course					Total									
Division		1st			2nd			1st			2nd			3rd			TOLAI	
	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Economics	2	0	2			0			0			0			0	2	0	2
Management			0	0	2	2			0	1	0	1			0	1	2	3
Law			0			0			0	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	2
Sociology	3	3	6			0										3	3	6
Foreign Languages			0	1	0	1										1	0	1
Science			0			0			0			0			0	0	0	0
Engineering			0			0			0			0			0	0	0	0
Frontier Informatics	2	0	2	2	0	2			0			0	1	0	1	5	0	5
Life Sciences			0			0	1	0	1	1	0	1			0	2	0	2
Economics																		
(CorrespondenceEducation)			0			0										0	0	0
Kyoto Studies																		
(CorrespondenceEducation)			0			0										0	0	0
Total	7	3	10	3	2	5	1	0	1	3	0	3	1	1	2	15	6	21

As of May1, 2022

[5] Non-degree students (Exchange students, etc.)

Faculty&Division	Special	foreign s	students	Exchange S	itudents(Post-graduate)	Exchange S	tudents (Und	er-graduate)	Part-	time stu	Idents		Other				
Faculty&Division	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female S	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Economics			0		0			0			0			0			0
Business Administration			0		0	0	1	1			0			0	0	1	1
Law			0		0			0			0			0			0
Sociology			0		0			0			0			0			0
International Relations			0		0	1	3	4			0			0	1	3	4
Foreign Languages			0		0	2	4	6			0			0	2	4	6
Cultural Studies	0	1	1		0	3	5	8			0			0	3	6	9
Science			0		0			0			0			0			0
Information Science and Engineering			0		0	1	0	1			0			0	1	0	1
Science			0		0			0			0			0			0
Economics			0		0			0			0			0			0
Management			0		0			0			0			0			0
Law			0		0			0			0			0			0
Sociology			0		0			0			0			0			0
Foreign Languages			0		0			0			0			0			0
Science			0		0			0			0			0			0
Frontier Informatics			0		0			0			0			0			0
Life Sciences			0		0			0			0			0			0
Total	0	1	1	0	0 0	7	13	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	14	21